Vessel Sealing Reinvented.
Precise, multifunctional devices that perform with the finesse of a surgical instrument
and the gold-standard efficacy of advanced bipolar vessel sealing1,2,3
Shaft Diameter
Shaft Lengths
Jaw Length
Seal Length
Cut Length

Internal Report 16457_1
15 Internal report 16504 _1
16 Internal report 17581_1
17 Internal Report 20087_1
18 510(k) K202114
331 S. 104th Street Suite 200
Louisville, CO 80027
P: 720-287-7133   F: 720-287-7135
30124/A, September 2021, ©Bolder Surgical, LLC
Specifications
Elevate your expectations with the CoolSeal™ suite of products
CoolSeal Trinity
CoolSeal Mini
CoolSeal Generator
CoolSeal Reveal
CSL-TR105-30 30 cm 5 mm 20 mm Maryland
CSL-TR105-37 37 cm 5 mm 20 mm Maryland
CSL-TR105-44 44 cm 5 mm 20 mm Maryland
CSL-MN103-20 20 cm 3 mm 10 mm Maryland
CSL-200-50 — — — —
CSL-RV105-10 10 cm 5 mm 12 mm Maryland
Catalogue No. Shaft Length Shaft Diameter Jaw Length Jaw Design
Experience vessel sealing reinvented with
the CoolSeal™ Suite of surgical instruments
CoolSeal Reveal